#### NARM

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0477501 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

10/2/2015 12:48:49 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

**ARA** 

Company: STINESPRING HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0477501 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/21/1999 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 10/2/2015 12:48:49 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

6463 STINESPRING DRIVE PADUCAH, KY 42001

## Registered Agent Name/Address

WAYNE J. MILLER 6463 STINESPRING DRIVE PADUCAH, KY 42001

## **Current Officers**

President	DIANE SIEGEL	6417 BARBERRY DR., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Secretary	WAYNE MILLER	6463 STINESPRING DR., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Treasurer	WAYNE MILLER	6463 STINESRING DR., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Vice President	ROGER FAUGHN	6436 BARBERRY DRIVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001

#### **Directors**

Director	VAN SIMS	6418 BARBERRY DR., PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director	Pam Hatcher	6402 Gardenview Drive, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	NICK DEJARNETT	6454 STINESPRING DRIVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001
Director	HOLLY RODGERS	6404 BARBERRY DRIVE, PADUCAH, KY 42001

### **Signatures**

Signature WAYNE J. MILLER

Title SECRETARY/TREASURER